NATIONAL RANKING TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP-2015 (Central Zone) JAMNAGAR

Date: 6 to 11 October, 2015

Vanue: Jamnagar Municipal Corporation Indoor Stadium,

List Of Hotels In Jamnagar

Sr. No. Name of Hotel Address Phone No. Email Address Tariff
91-288-2555523
Indira Gandhi Marg, Newar 2550777
1 Hotel Celebration Gurudwara Circle, , Jamnagar 2662224/25 contact@company.com DELUXE - Rs. 1900
Nr. DSP Bunglow,Jamnagar 91-288-2771000 / Deluxe Room Rs. 1686.0
Gujarat 2771001/ Super Deluxe Room Rs. 1911.0
2 Hotel Kalatit 361008 2771002 hotelkalatit@yahoo.com Executive Deluxe Room Rs. 2998.0
limda line corner,near tin batti L 25 5750
3 Hotel Vraj Inn jamnagar info@hotelvraj.com
097243 06409
91-288-2670966 / A/C Bed - Rs.800/Night,
Tin Batti, Jamnagar, Jamnagar, 2559275/ A/C Semi Deluxe - Rs.1000/Night
4 Hotel Punit Inn 361001 2558443 info@hotelpunit.com A/C Deluxe - Rs. 1200/Night
Bedi Road, Valkeshwari, Park A.C.-1150.00 (Single),1400.00(Double)
Colony, Jamnagar, Gujarat 91-288 267 2221 A.C. DELUXE -1350.00(Single), 1600.00(Double)
5 Hotel Foliage 361008 hotelfoliage@gmail.com EXTRA PERSON- 250.00
52, Digvijay Plot, Bassav Nagar, EUERLEI
. . 91-288-2550645
6 Hotel Kailash Jamnagar, Gujarat 361005 N/A Start From Rs. 1000/-
S T Road, Jamnagar Digvijay, 9898301906, 91-
JAMNAGAR - 361004, Behind 288-566767,
7 Rudraksh Hotel Sarovar Complex 2566768 hotelrudraksh@rediffmail.com Start From Rs. 1200/-
Delux Room
Single : Rs. 1800/-
Sarovar Complex,Opposite Axis 7574854111 Double : Rs. 2000/~
Bank, Near Jolly Bunglow, 91-288-2564120 /
Sumair Club Road, 22/24 Super Delux Room
Jamnagar — 361 005, Single: Rs. 2100/-
8 J R Avezika Comfort Gujarat, INDIA hellojracoj@avezikahotels.com Double : Rs. 2400/~
NON AC: Rs. 860/-
9 Hotel President Teen batti, Jamnagar - 361 001 Eiei ey L info@hotelpresident.in AC : Rs. 1600/-
98794 59085
99988 15713
New Super Market, Jamnagar, | 91-288 - 2559110
10 Hotel Ashiana Gujarat 361001 91 - 288 -8559187 |info@ashianahotel.com SUITE: Rs. 1200/-
Airport Road, Near Oswal
Center, Khodiyar Colony, 91-288-2712127 DELUXE ROOM : Rs. 1299/-
11 |Hotel Jash Palace Khodiyar Colony info@hoteljashpalace.com AC SUPER DELUXE: Rs. 1499/-
Airport Road,
Jamnagar 36 1006 91-288 - 2712661 DELUXE TWINS : Rs. 2400/-
12 |Hotel Vishal International  |Gujarat - India SRR info@hotelvishal.com DELUXE : Rs. 2900

Note: For Booking it is requested to contact Mr. Jayesh Mehta Ass. Organizing Secretary- Mo.: +91 9426259007

(Haresh Sangtani)
Hon. Secretary
GSTTA




